At 1 October 2004

Final dividend paid on
30 March 2005

Interim dividend paid on
20 July 2005

Final dividend proposed

Net profit for the year

At 30 September 2005 and
1 October 2005

Final dividend paid on
24 March 2006
Interim dividend paid on
16 August 2006
Issue of shares upon
exercise of share options
Final dividend proposed
Net profit for the year
Exchange reserve

At 30 September 2006

Share
capital
Notes HK$’000

6,500

6,500

12 -

12 -

6,975

Share
premium
HK$’000

32,240

32,240

42,285

Proposed

final
dividend
HK$’000

3,250

(3,250

3,250

3,250

(3,250

3,488

3,488

Year ended 30 September 2006

Retained  Exchange
profits reserve
HK$’000  HKS$’000

155,462 -

(1,950) -
(3,250) -
54,183 -

204,445 -

D) =
(2,054) -
(3,488) -
57,018 -

- 117

255,824 117

Total
HK$’000

197,452
(3,250)
(1,950)

54,183

246,435

(3,347)

(2,054)

10,520

57,018
117

308,689
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