

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

Year ended 30 September 2006

				Proposed final dividend HK\$'000	Retained profits HK\$'000	Exchange reserve HK\$'000	Total <i>HK</i> \$'000
	Notes	Share capital HK\$'000	Share premium HK\$'000				
At 1 October 2004		6,500	32,240	3,250	155,462	-	197,452
Final dividend paid on							
30 March 2005		-	_	(3,250)	_	-	(3,250)
Interim dividend paid on							
20 July 2005		-	_	-	(1,950)	-	(1,950)
Final dividend proposed		_	_	3,250	(3,250)	_	_
Net profit for the year					54,183		54,183
At 30 September 2005 and							
1 October 2005		6,500	32,240	3,250	204,445	-	246,435
Final dividend paid on							
24 March 2006		-	-	(3,250)	(97)	-	(3,347)
Interim dividend paid on							
16 August 2006	12	-	_	-	(2,054)	-	(2,054)
Issue of shares upon							
exercise of share options		475	10,045	-	_	-	10,520
Final dividend proposed	12	-	_	3,488	(3,488)	-	-
Net profit for the year		-	-	-	57,018	-	57,018
Exchange reserve						117	117
At 30 September 2006		6,975	42,285	3,488	255,824	117	308,689